Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 98755 (Ninety eight thousand seven hundred fifty five) 363844 (Three lac sixty three thousands eight hundres forty
four)

143338 (One lac forty three thousand three hundreds thirty
eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 533861 (Five lacs thirty three thousand eight hundreds sixty
one)

522511 (Five lacs twenty two thousand five hundred eleven) 1458802 (Fourteen lac fifty eight thousands eight hundreds
and two)

Engineering Workshops 7117073 (Seventy one lacs seventeen thousand seventy three
)

10477083 (One Crore four lacs seventy seven thousand eighty
three)

6703284 (Sixty seven lacs three thousands two hundreds and
eighty four)

Studios 92804 (Ninety two thousands eight hundreds four) 432752 (Four lacs thirty two thousands seven hundreds fifty
two)

617219 (Six lac seventeen thousands two hundreds nineteen)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

104556898 (Ten crores forty five lacs fifty six thousand eight
hundred and ninety eight)

9082434 (Ninety lacs eight thousand four hundred and thirty
four)

4147052 (Forty one lacs forty seven thousands and fifty two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22